631 SCHMIDT
631 SCHMIDT AVENUE, SEYMOUR, WI, 54165-1903 Avenue, Seymour,
WI, 54165-1903

Welcome to this charming 3 BR, 1.5BA ranch nestled in friendly Seymour! This well- * 3 beds
maintained home offers a blend of comfort & convenience perfect for those looking for * 2 baths
a quiet retreat. Step inside to discover an inviting layout with plenty of natural light. The Residential
spacious living room sets the tone for the home, offering a cozy... Residential

Closed
1972 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck Features: Breakfast Bar,Hi-Speed Internet
Availbl,None,Vaulted Ceiling,Walk-in Shower

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 572

1400

Tax Amount: 3819 Inclusions: Refrigerator, Electric Range, Dishwasher,
Rangehood

Exclusions: Seller's Personal Property

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Range/Oven,Refrigerator
Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 13x13 Main
Bedroom 2 11x13 Main
Bedroom 3 10x12 Main
Family Room 13x27 Lower
Kitchen 9x13 Main
Living Or Great Room 14x21 Main
Dining Room 9x13 Main
Other Room 6x7 Main
Other Room 2 4x4 Main
Other Room 3 13x17 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Finished Pre-2020,Full,Partial Fin.
Contiguous,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Deck,Vinyl Parking: Attached,Opener Included
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Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Jill M Coenen Agent Email: jill.coenen@c2lace.com
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